@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:
Filters Applied:
Printed For:

Date Printed:

(3] Bakestable

CODE

SCC9402

SCFO141

SCF0232
SCA145

SCFO161

SCF0201

SCFO21

SCF0221

SCF0360

SCFO370

SCFO515A

SCFO450E

SCF0471

SCF0561

SCFO530

SCFO540A

SCF0545

SCM300

SCM300A

SCM305

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

NA
Search for “kessko”

20th May 2024, 11:08

DESCRIPTION

Cocoa Mass
Chips

Flavour Compound; Lemon
Fruit Paste

Fruit Paste - Mango (Flavouring Substances)
Powdered Gelatine

Flavour Compound; Orange
Fruit Paste

Flavour Compound; Raspberry
Fruit Paste

Flavour Compound; Strawberry
Fruit Paste

Flavour Compound; Blackcurrant
Fruit Paste

Flavour Paste - Peppermint (Natural)
Viscous paste; clear colour

Flavour Paste - Pistachio (with kernels) (FS)
Viscous paste; dark green colour

Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances)

Viscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel taste

Premium Flavour; Tonka Beans 'Venezia' (FS)
Viscous liquid, bake/freeze stable; brownish

Flavour; Lemon Classic (Natural)
Liquid; bake/freeze stable; yellow

Vanilla Classic (Flavouring Substances)

Hazel Paste; Dark
98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut

Peanut Paste
100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown
colour

Walnut Paste; Dark
61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut
taste

Gourmet Truffle Mass; White
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Gourmet Truffle Mass; White
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£69.04

£21.03

£24.26

£68.57

£24.35

£29.45

£26.03

£37.97

£17.39

£21.41

£24.01

£17.97

£9.54

£13.03

£74.88

£54.62

£70.01

£80.92

£404.54

£76.92

PACK SIZE

5kg box

1kg bottle

1kg bottle
3kg box

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

900g bottle

900g bottle

900g bottle

2.5kg tub

5kg tub

2.5kg tub

5kg tub

25kg tub

5kg tub

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£13.81/kg
£21.03/kg

£24.26/kg
£22.86/kg

£24.35/kg
£29.45/kg
£26.03/kg
£37.97/kg
£17.39/kg
£21.41/kg
£24.01/kg
£19.97/kg a
£10.60/kg &

£14.48/kg B

£29.95/kg

£10.92/kg

£28.00/kg

£16.18/kg
£16.18/kg

£15.38/kg

Printed: 20.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/cocoa-mass-3
https://www.keylink.org/product/cocoa-mass-3
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-lemon-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-lemon-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/fruit-paste-mango-flavouring-substances-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/fruit-paste-mango-flavouring-substances-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/powdered-gelatine
https://www.keylink.org/product/powdered-gelatine
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-orange-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-orange-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-raspberry-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-raspberry-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-strawberry-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-strawberry-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-blackcurrant-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-compound-blackcurrant-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-peppermint-natural
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-peppermint-natural
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-pistachio-with-kernels-fs
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-pistachio-with-kernels-fs
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-mocca-rio-flav-substances
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-paste-mocca-rio-flav-substances
https://www.keylink.org/product/premium-flavour-tonka-beans-venezia-fs
https://www.keylink.org/product/premium-flavour-tonka-beans-venezia-fs
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-lemon-classic-natural
https://www.keylink.org/product/flavour-lemon-classic-natural
https://www.keylink.org/product/vanilla-classic-flavouring-substances
https://www.keylink.org/product/vanilla-classic-flavouring-substances
https://www.keylink.org/product/hazel-paste-dark-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/hazel-paste-dark-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/peanut-paste-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/peanut-paste-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/walnut-paste-dark-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/walnut-paste-dark-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-dark-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-dark-1
https://www.keylink.org

@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

CODE

SCM305A

SCM122

SCM401

SCM415

WSCFO540A

WSCM300

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

DESCRIPTION

Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt
Brown
Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste

Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO
Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable

Marzipan Modelling Mass
Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%

Peanut Paste
SHORT DATED: Best before 21/06/24

Gourmet Truffle Mass; White
SHORT DATED: Best before 23/07/24

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£384.68

£65.20

£126.34

£53.14

£38.23

£56.64

PACK SIZE

25kg tub

6.25kg tub

12.5kg box

6.25kg box

5kg tub

5kg tub

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£15.39/kg

£10.43/kg

£10.11/kg
£8.50/kg
£10.92/kg

£16.18/kg

Printed: 20.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-dark-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-dark-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/mouselinemasse-smooth-hazelnut-creamlt-brown
https://www.keylink.org/product/mouselinemasse-smooth-hazelnut-creamlt-brown
https://www.keylink.org/product/pure-almond-marzipan-raw-mass-mo
https://www.keylink.org/product/pure-almond-marzipan-raw-mass-mo
https://www.keylink.org/product/marzipan-modelling-mass
https://www.keylink.org/product/marzipan-modelling-mass
https://www.keylink.org/product/peanut-paste
https://www.keylink.org/product/peanut-paste
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white-2
https://www.keylink.org/product/gourmet-truffle-mass-white-2
https://www.keylink.org

