



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

NA

Filters Applied:

Search for "kessko"

Printed For: Date Printed:

20th May 2024, 11:08

Bakestable

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCC9402	Cocoa Mass Chips	£69.04	5kg box	£13.81/kg	
SCF0141	Flavour Compound; Lemon Fruit Paste	£21.03	1kg bottle	£21.03/kg	
SCF0232	Fruit Paste - Mango (Flavouring Substances)	£24.26	1kg bottle	£24.26/kg	
SCA145	Powdered Gelatine	£68.57	3kg box	£22.86/kg	
SCF0161	Flavour Compound; Orange Fruit Paste	£24.35	1kg bottle	£24.35/kg	
SCF0201	Flavour Compound; Raspberry Fruit Paste	£29.45	1kg bottle	£29.45/kg	
SCF0211	Flavour Compound; Strawberry Fruit Paste	£26.03	1kg bottle	£26.03/kg	
SCF0221	Flavour Compound; Blackcurrant Fruit Paste	£37.97	1kg bottle	£37.97/kg	
SCF0360	Flavour Paste - Peppermint (Natural) Viscous paste; clear colour	£17.39	1kg bottle	£17.39/kg	
SCF0370	Flavour Paste - Pistachio (with kernels) (FS) Viscous paste; dark green colour	£21.41	1kg bottle	£21.41/kg	
SCF0515A	Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances) Viscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel taste	£24.01	1kg bottle	£24.01/kg	
SCF0450E	Premium Flavour; Tonka Beans 'Venezia' (FS) Viscous liquid, bake/freeze stable; brownish	£17.97	900g bottle	£19.97/kg	⊕
SCF0471	Flavour; Lemon Classic (Natural) Liquid; bake/freeze stable; yellow	£9.54	900g bottle	£10.60/kg	⊕
SCF0561	Vanilla Classic (Flavouring Substances)	£13.03	900g bottle	£14.48/kg	⊕
SCF0530	Hazel Paste; Dark 98% Hazels; unsweetened; roasted hazelnut	£74.88	2.5kg tub	£29.95/kg	
SCF0540A	Peanut Paste 100% Roasted Peanuts;Unsweetened;Brown colour	£54.62	5kg tub	£10.92/kg	
SCF0545	Walnut Paste; Dark 61% Walnuts; Unsweetened,roasted walnut taste	£70.01	2.5kg tub	£28.00/kg	
SCM300	Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£80.92	5kg tub	£16.18/kg	
SCM300A	Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£404.54	25kg tub	£16.18/kg	
SCM305	Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£76.92	5kg tub	£15.38/kg	

Printed: 20.05.2024





CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCM305A	Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£384.68	25kg tub	£15.39/kg	
SCM122	Mouselinemasse Smooth Hazelnut Cream;Lt Brown Pipeable; 23% Hazels; Nut/Cocoa Taste	£65.20	6.25kg tub	£10.43/kg	
SCM401	Pure Almond Marzipan Raw Mass MO Almonds 56%; Sugar 27%; Cuttable	£126.34	12.5kg box	£10.11/kg	
SCM415	Marzipan Modelling Mass Almonds 28%, Sugar 60%	£53.14	6.25kg box	£8.50/kg	
WSCF0540A	Peanut Paste SHORT DATED: Best before 21/06/24	£38.23	5kg tub	£10.92/kg	
WSCM300	Gourmet Truffle Mass; White SHORT DATED: Best before 23/07/24	£56.64	5kg tub	£16.18/kg	

Printed: 20.05.2024